
Butterball 5K
The Forum, Salisbury, NC
11/28/2013

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp
1 182 Chase Fisher 22 16 42 M 20‐29
2 194 Bob Marchinko 42 17 15 M 40‐49
3 190 Milton Matheny 48 18 24 M 40‐49
4 177 Mary Tramazzo 26 19 6 F 20‐29
5 184 Matt Washko 15 19 10 M 15‐19
6 83 Stu Stepp 35 19 26 M 30‐39
7 185 Joshua Readling 23 19 30 M 20‐29
8 123 Kelly Lowman 39 19 34 F 30‐39
9 59 Caleb Steedley 30‐39 20 8 M 30‐39
10 192 Bill Lawrence 42 20 26 M 40‐49
11 104 Joshua Eller 30‐39 20 48 M 30‐39
12 153 Michael Hargrave 26 20 48 M 20‐29
13 121 Stephen Bullock 46 21 1 M 40‐49
14 85 Ed Reid 54 21 10 M 50‐59
15 77 Kevin Marsh 54 21 13 M 50‐59
16 183 Sonny Ali 40 21 24 M 40‐49
17 181 Vince Pastore 58 21 57 M 50‐59
18 142 Gilcelia Torres 32 21 58 F 30‐39
19 90 Oman Monroy 31 22 32 M 30‐39
20 2 Jonathan Sedberry 34 22 33 M 30‐39
21 112 Michael Hanzlik 31 22 40 M 30‐39
22 60 Karla Steedley 36 22 48 F 30‐39
23 197 Ben Harrison 47 22 51 M 40‐49
24 86 Jonathan Reid 13 22 51 M 0‐14
25 37 Brad Fulton 41 23 19 M 40‐49
26 87 Joni Reid 43 23 35 F 40‐49
27 223 Mandy Francisco 26 23 40 F 20‐29
28 82 John Murphy 17 23 43 M 15‐19
29 116 Flora Chavez 32 23 53 F 30‐39
30 126 David Waller 52 24 3 M 50‐59
31 122 Rob Heim 28 24 10 M 20‐29
32 146 Brian Calvert 36 24 11 M 30‐39
33 191 Suzy Zahn 43 24 14 F 40‐49
34 76 Lyndy Buffett 40 24 15 F 40‐49
35 170 Jorge Valencia 41 24 15 M 40‐49
36 38 Carla Fulton 39 24 18 F 30‐39
37 16 Christine Sparger 50 24 19 F 50‐59
38 80 Aaron Cornelison 45 24 26 M 40‐49
39 92 Tim Pitman 34 24 36 M 30‐39
40 114 Sam Ketner 27 24 45 M 20‐29
41 195 Dennis Davidson 54 24 47 M 50‐59
42 213 Chris Lucha 23 24 57 M 20‐29
43 148 Emma Calvert 9 25 27 F 0‐14



44 145 Emily Brinskelle 37 25 34 F 30‐39
45 15 Jim Ritchey 16 25 38 M 15‐19
46 203 Reed Linn 54 25 38 M 50‐59
47 99 Suzanne Burgess 46 25 41 F 40‐49
48 44 Cordell Hughes 53 25 41 M 50‐59
49 127 Jack Belliveau 27 26 0 M 20‐29
50 79 Emma Labovitz 17 26 2 F 15‐19
51 144 Jessica Graff 29 26 9 F 20‐29
52 18 Alexandria Yarborough 21 26 10 F 20‐29
53 24 Alexsandra Turchin 25 26 14 F 20‐29
54 78 Ester Marsh 47 26 21 F 40‐49
55 21 Chad Holloway 35 26 25 M 30‐39
56 20 Renee Holloway 43 26 26 F 40‐49
57 187 Stephanie Nelson 29 26 45 F 20‐29
58 201 Alexis Sanchez 15‐19 26 49 M 15‐19
59 103 Jessica Eller 28 26 54 F 20‐29
60 47 Patrick King 20 27 5 M 20‐29
61 215 Sarah King 22 27 6 F 20‐29
62 128 Kayla Flinchum 21 27 10 F 20‐29
63 147 Abigail Calvert 8 27 13 F 0‐14
64 46 Tina Buckles 47 27 15 F 40‐49
65 113 Gregory Yeager 49 27 24 M 40‐49
66 214 Erin Ketner 23 27 25 F 20‐29
67 169 Courtney Williams 23 27 26 F 20‐29
68 102 Louie Nuzzo 30‐39 27 28 M 30‐39
69 101 Dana Dollaeye 27 27 28 F 20‐29
70 117 Tammy Swicegood 41 27 29 F 40‐49
71 8 Sara Phillips 41 27 36 F 40‐49
72 159 Blane Roberts 0‐14 27 42 M 0‐14
73 156 Sam Golden 59 27 47 M 50‐59
74 48 Emily King 24 27 57 F 20‐29
75 52 David King 52 27 58 M 50‐59
76 204 April Marshall 46 28 20 F 40‐49
77 205 Samantha Uliana 15 28 21 F 15‐19
78 120 AJ Martlock 14 28 32 M 0‐14
79 109 Ben Beaver 70 28 33 M 60‐100
80 45 Christy Buckles 25 28 34 F 20‐29
81 35 Dave Jordan 37 28 39 M 30‐39
82 36 Meg Anderson 31 28 39 F 30‐39
83 110 Melissa Branham 32 28 45 F 30‐39
84 62 Laurel Reisen 39 28 45 F 30‐39
85 219 Mike Herndon 46 28 50 M 40‐49
86 178 Richard Taylor 55 28 53 M 50‐59
87 193 Gena Lyerly 34 28 55 F 30‐39
88 196 Ryan Barbour 45 28 57 M 40‐49
89 3 Theresa Hulsing 33 29 4 F 30‐39
90 12 Courtney Nelson 33 29 6 F 30‐39
91 42 Larry Blackwelder 48 29 17 M 40‐49



92 11 Reid Corriher 55 29 17 M 50‐59
93 6 Amy Corriher 31 29 20 F 30‐39
94 95 Bekah Lippard 25 29 25 F 20‐29
95 130 Greg Griffin 20‐29 29 28 M 20‐29
96 107 Anna Leigh Shuping 18 29 47 F 15‐19
97 119 John Zerger 51 29 48 M 50‐59
98 189 Robert Nance 41 30 34 M 40‐49
99 155 Greg Dunn 67 30 37 M 60‐100
100 162 Michael Board 30‐39 30 43 M 30‐39
101 61 Carly Gilmore 30 30 48 F 30‐39
102 98 Carolina Waller 25 30 55 F 20‐29
103 91 Sallie Hundley 29 30 57 F 20‐29
104 206 Stephen Hall 41 30 59 M 40‐49
105 124 Regina Vriesema 33 31 7 F 30‐39
106 125 Jeremy Vriesema 33 31 7 M 30‐39
107 28 Billy Mann 51 31 9 M 50‐59
108 7 Rachel Moshier 37 31 13 F 30‐39
109 172 Don Peterson 66 31 15 M 60‐100
110 43 Samantha Hensley 14 31 19 F 0‐14
111 1 Juliana Martinez 30 31 19 F 30‐39
112 216 Bailey Herndon 14 31 20 F 0‐14
113 152 Kevin Boyle 30‐39 31 28 M 30‐39
114 41 Annabelle Nagy 14 31 49 F 0‐14
115 40 Chris Nagy 48 31 50 M 40‐49
116 168 Teresa Jackson 46 31 51 F 40‐49
117 151 Christine Salamone 40‐49 32 11 F 40‐49
118 10 Theresa Owens 32 32 22 F 30‐39
119 9 Tamera Henson 40 32 22 F 40‐49
120 71 Dawn Riefstahl 37 32 27 F 30‐39
121 139 Tina Soloman 45 32 29 F 40‐49
122 207 Ken Berer 55 32 36 M 50‐59
123 218 Joe Paskiewicz 58 33 5 M 50‐59
124 137 Jamie Sheets 29 33 12 F 20‐29
125 132 Randy Miller 50‐59 33 55 M 50‐59
126 14 Anita Kennedy 54 34 19 F 50‐59
127 106 Jordan Shuping 24 34 42 F 20‐29
128 131 Beth Meadows 56 34 43 F 50‐59
129 97 Amy Poirier 29 34 45 F 20‐29
130 217 Carol Herndon 51 34 48 F 50‐59
131 173 Kathi Peterson 61 34 53 F 60‐100
132 105 Ann Fisher Lindsay 15 35 24 F 15‐19
133 118 Megyn Spicer 10 35 40 F 0‐14
134 19 Maegen Worley 36 35 42 F 30‐39
135 129 Jan Owens 34 36 8 F 30‐39
136 65 Tiffany Bailey 31 36 9 F 30‐39
137 136 Heather Blankenship 33 36 38 F 30‐39
138 72 Angela Hendrix 40‐49 37 2 F 40‐49
139 167 Will Hastings 8 37 28 M 0‐14



140 221 Myron Goodman 74 37 28 M 60‐100
141 27 Tim Safrit 58 37 31 M 50‐59
142 84 Emily Cipolla 10 37 45 F 0‐14
143 202 Tom Cipolla 41 37 46 M 40‐49
144 164 Andy Messmer 30‐39 38 1 M 30‐39
145 222 Tony Long 56 38 2 M 50‐59
146 93 Kris Kumaroo 46 38 4 M 40‐49
147 180 Debbie Hubbard 57 38 24 F 50‐59
148 209 Wendy Harris 48 38 26 F 40‐49
149 157 Sacha Roberts 40‐49 38 37 F 40‐49
150 200 Gregory Brownstein 53 38 38 M 50‐59
151 133 Nicole Emerson 22 38 41 F 20‐29
152 163 Erin Mesmer 36 39 18 F 30‐39
153 5 Tucker Merritt 8 39 23 M 0‐14
154 13 Gregory Brownstein 53 39 29 M 50‐59
155 81 Jerry Kanipe 67 39 34 M 60‐100
156 160 Millie Mae Roberts 0‐14 39 37 F 0‐14
157 211 Roxann Lucha 51 39 38 F 50‐59
158 210 Paul Lucha 55 39 39 M 50‐59
159 161 Madison Roberts 15‐19 39 41 F 15‐19
160 143 ShaRhonda Wells 46 39 41 F 40‐49
161 17 Allison Tuck 31 40 18 F 30‐39
162 49 Curt Morgan 27 40 57 M 20‐29
163 115 Whitney Ketner 25 41 25 F 20‐29
164 23 Kristen Mark 37 41 43 F 30‐39
165 22 Chris Dial 49 41 43 M 40‐49
166 165 Rob Hastings 48 41 48 M 40‐49
167 166 Andrew Hastings 13 41 49 M 0‐14
168 150 Aaron Loney 54 42 18 M 50‐59
169 149 Greg Yanz 42 42 19 M 40‐49
170 138 Sydney Soloman 17 42 30 F 15‐19
171 140 Kyle Ogg 18 42 31 M 15‐19
172 171 Jennifer Dunn 41 43 45 F 40‐49
173 57 Carlee Patterson 8 43 46 F 0‐14
174 70 Kimberly Riefstahl 41 44 7 F 40‐49
175 58 Jane Patterson 58 44 30 F 50‐59
176 56 Traci Patterson 36 44 30 F 30‐39
177 199 Gavin Rigsby 11 44 35 M 0‐14
178 100 Terry Snead 53 44 45 F 50‐59
179 96 Malea Whitley 48 44 45 F 40‐49
180 94 Beth Rutledge 61 44 46 F 60‐100
181 54 Veronica Reid 14 44 55 F 0‐14
182 74 Deborah Kumaroo 46 44 56 F 40‐49
183 198 Madi Gibson 10 45 36 F 0‐14



184 208 Michael Bates 23 45 51 M 20‐29
185 34 Audra Ferguson 45 46 46 F 40‐49
186 67 Gina Dinse 46 47 15 F 40‐49
187 68 Sabrina Adkins 53 47 15 F 50‐59
188 4 Lisa Merritt 48 47 17 F 40‐49
189 135 Rhonda Lawrence 40‐49 48 0 F 40‐49
190 53 Kim Bolen 45 48 0 F 40‐49
191 50 Katie Morgan 26 48 7 F 20‐29
192 51 Susan King 52 48 46 F 50‐59
193 64 Tangela Linn 20‐29 49 4 F 20‐29
194 220 Jill Debose 40 49 35 F 40‐49
195 212 Meghan Varner 30 50 22 F 30‐39
196 134 Wendy Baskins 40‐49 51 51 F 40‐49
197 33 Wendy Stutts 42 54 58 F 40‐49
198 69 Taska Gwin 43 54 58 F 40‐49
199 175 Avery Bello 10 55 20 F 0‐14
200 174 Rick Snider 55 55 59 M 50‐59
201 176 Romona Davis 53 56 0 F 50‐59
202 179 Anetria Collins 37 56 37 F 30‐39
203 75 Janeria McCollough 30‐39 57 19 F 30‐39

Male Over All
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 182 Chase Fisher 22 16 42 M 20‐29 1
2 194 Bob Marchinko 42 17 15 M 40‐49 2
3 190 Milton Matheny 48 18 24 M 40‐49 3

Male Over All
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 177 Mary Tramazzo 26 19 6 F 20‐29 4
2 123 Kelly Lowman 39 19 34 F 30‐39 8
3 142 Gilcelia Torres 32 21 58 F 30‐39 18

Female  0‐14
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 148 Emma Calvert 9 25 27 F 0‐14 43
2 147 Abigail Calvert 8 27 13 F 0‐14 63
3 43 Samantha Hensley 14 31 19 F 0‐14 110
4 216 Bailey Herndon 14 31 20 F 0‐14 112
5 41 Annabelle Nagy 14 31 49 F 0‐14 114
6 118 Megyn Spicer 10 35 40 F 0‐14 133
7 84 Emily Cipolla 10 37 45 F 0‐14 142
8 160 Millie Mae Roberts 0‐14 39 37 F 0‐14 156
9 57 Carlee Patterson 8 43 46 F 0‐14 173
10 54 Veronica Reid 14 44 55 F 0‐14 181
11 198 Madi Gibson 10 45 36 F 0‐14 183
12 175 Avery Bello 10 55 20 F 0‐14 199



Female  15‐19
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 79 Emma Labovitz 17 26 2 F 15‐19 50
2 205 Samantha Uliana 15 28 21 F 15‐19 77
3 107 Anna Leigh Shuping 18 29 47 F 15‐19 96
4 105 Ann Fisher Lindsay 15 35 24 F 15‐19 132
5 161 Madison Roberts 15‐19 39 41 F 15‐19 159
6 138 Sydney Soloman 17 42 30 F 15‐19 170

Female  20‐29
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 223 Mandy Francisco 26 23 40 F 20‐29 27
2 144 Jessica Graff 29 26 9 F 20‐29 51
3 18 Alexandria Yarborough 21 26 10 F 20‐29 52
4 24 Alexsandra Turchin 25 26 14 F 20‐29 53
5 187 Stephanie Nelson 29 26 45 F 20‐29 57
6 103 Jessica Eller 28 26 54 F 20‐29 59
7 215 Sarah King 22 27 6 F 20‐29 61
8 128 Kayla Flinchum 21 27 10 F 20‐29 62
9 214 Erin Ketner 23 27 25 F 20‐29 66
10 169 Courtney Williams 23 27 26 F 20‐29 67
11 101 Dana Dollaeye 27 27 28 F 20‐29 69
12 48 Emily King 24 27 57 F 20‐29 74
13 45 Christy Buckles 25 28 34 F 20‐29 80
14 95 Bekah Lippard 25 29 25 F 20‐29 94
15 98 Carolina Waller 25 30 55 F 20‐29 102
16 91 Sallie Hundley 29 30 57 F 20‐29 103
17 137 Jamie Sheets 29 33 12 F 20‐29 124
18 106 Jordan Shuping 24 34 42 F 20‐29 127
19 97 Amy Poirier 29 34 45 F 20‐29 129
20 133 Nicole Emerson 22 38 41 F 20‐29 151
21 115 Whitney Ketner 25 41 25 F 20‐29 163
22 50 Katie Morgan 26 48 7 F 20‐29 191
23 64 Tangela Linn 20‐29 49 4 F 20‐29 193

Female  30‐39
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 60 Karla Steedley 36 22 48 F 30‐39 22
2 116 Flora Chavez 32 23 53 F 30‐39 29
3 38 Carla Fulton 39 24 18 F 30‐39 36
4 145 Emily Brinskelle 37 25 34 F 30‐39 44
5 36 Meg Anderson 31 28 39 F 30‐39 82
6 110 Melissa Branham 32 28 45 F 30‐39 83
7 62 Laurel Reisen 39 28 45 F 30‐39 84
8 193 Gena Lyerly 34 28 55 F 30‐39 87
9 3 Theresa Hulsing 33 29 4 F 30‐39 89
10 12 Courtney Nelson 33 29 6 F 30‐39 90



11 6 Amy Corriher 31 29 20 F 30‐39 93
12 61 Carly Gilmore 30 30 48 F 30‐39 101
13 124 Regina Vriesema 33 31 7 F 30‐39 105
14 7 Rachel Moshier 37 31 13 F 30‐39 108
15 1 Juliana Martinez 30 31 19 F 30‐39 111
16 10 Theresa Owens 32 32 22 F 30‐39 118
17 71 Dawn Riefstahl 37 32 27 F 30‐39 120
18 19 Maegen Worley 36 35 42 F 30‐39 134
19 129 Jan Owens 34 36 8 F 30‐39 135
20 65 Tiffany Bailey 31 36 9 F 30‐39 136
21 136 Heather Blankenship 33 36 38 F 30‐39 137
22 163 Erin Mesmer 36 39 18 F 30‐39 152
23 17 Allison Tuck 31 40 18 F 30‐39 161
24 23 Kristen Mark 37 41 43 F 30‐39 164
25 56 Traci Patterson 36 44 30 F 30‐39 176
26 212 Meghan Varner 30 50 22 F 30‐39 195
27 179 Anetria Collins 37 56 37 F 30‐39 202
28 75 Janeria McCollough 30‐39 57 19 F 30‐39 203

Female  40‐49
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 87 Joni Reid 43 23 35 F 40‐49 26
2 191 Suzy Zahn 43 24 14 F 40‐49 33
3 76 Lyndy Buffett 40 24 15 F 40‐49 34
4 99 Suzanne Burgess 46 25 41 F 40‐49 47
5 78 Ester Marsh 47 26 21 F 40‐49 54
6 20 Renee Holloway 43 26 26 F 40‐49 56
7 46 Tina Buckles 47 27 15 F 40‐49 64
8 117 Tammy Swicegood 41 27 29 F 40‐49 70
9 8 Sara Phillips 41 27 36 F 40‐49 71
10 204 April Marshall 46 28 20 F 40‐49 76
11 168 Teresa Jackson 46 31 51 F 40‐49 116
12 151 Christine Salamone 40‐49 32 11 F 40‐49 117
13 9 Tamera Henson 40 32 22 F 40‐49 119
14 139 Tina Soloman 45 32 29 F 40‐49 121
15 72 Angela Hendrix 40‐49 37 2 F 40‐49 138
16 209 Wendy Harris 48 38 26 F 40‐49 148
17 157 Sacha Roberts 40‐49 38 37 F 40‐49 149
18 143 ShaRhonda Wells 46 39 41 F 40‐49 160
19 171 Jennifer Dunn 41 43 45 F 40‐49 172
20 70 Kimberly Riefstahl 41 44 7 F 40‐49 174
21 96 Malea Whitley 48 44 45 F 40‐49 179
22 74 Deborah Kumaroo 46 44 56 F 40‐49 182
23 34 Audra Ferguson 45 46 46 F 40‐49 185
24 67 Gina Dinse 46 47 15 F 40‐49 186
25 4 Lisa Merritt 48 47 17 F 40‐49 188
26 135 Rhonda Lawrence 40‐49 48 0 F 40‐49 189
27 53 Kim Bolen 45 48 0 F 40‐49 190



28 220 Jill Debose 40 49 35 F 40‐49 194
29 134 Wendy Baskins 40‐49 51 51 F 40‐49 196
30 33 Wendy Stutts 42 54 58 F 40‐49 197
31 69 Taska Gwin 43 54 58 F 40‐49 198

Female  50‐59
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 16 Christine Sparger 50 24 19 F 50‐59 37
2 14 Anita Kennedy 54 34 19 F 50‐59 126
3 131 Beth Meadows 56 34 43 F 50‐59 128
4 217 Carol Herndon 51 34 48 F 50‐59 130
5 180 Debbie Hubbard 57 38 24 F 50‐59 147
6 211 Roxann Lucha 51 39 38 F 50‐59 157
7 58 Jane Patterson 58 44 30 F 50‐59 175
8 100 Terry Snead 53 44 45 F 50‐59 178
9 68 Sabrina Adkins 53 47 15 F 50‐59 187
10 51 Susan King 52 48 46 F 50‐59 192
11 176 Romona Davis 53 56 0 F 50‐59 201

Female  60‐100
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 173 Kathi Peterson 61 34 53 F 60‐100 131
2 94 Beth Rutledge 61 44 46 F 60‐100 180

Male 0‐14
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 86 Jonathan Reid 13 22 51 M 0‐14 24
2 159 Blane Roberts 0‐14 27 42 M 0‐14 72
3 120 AJ Martlock 14 28 32 M 0‐14 78
4 167 Will Hastings 8 37 28 M 0‐14 139
5 5 Tucker Merritt 8 39 23 M 0‐14 153
6 166 Andrew Hastings 13 41 49 M 0‐14 167
7 199 Gavin Rigsby 11 44 35 M 0‐14 177

Male 15‐19
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 184 Matt Washko 15 19 10 M 15‐19 5
2 82 John Murphy 17 23 43 M 15‐19 28
3 15 Jim Ritchey 16 25 38 M 15‐19 45
4 201 Alexis Sanchez 15‐19 26 49 M 15‐19 58
5 140 Kyle Ogg 18 42 31 M 15‐19 171

Male 20‐29
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 185 Joshua Readling 23 19 30 M 20‐29 7
2 153 Michael Hargrave 26 20 48 M 20‐29 12
3 122 Rob Heim 28 24 10 M 20‐29 31
4 114 Sam Ketner 27 24 45 M 20‐29 40



5 213 Chris Lucha 23 24 57 M 20‐29 42
6 127 Jack Belliveau 27 26 0 M 20‐29 49
7 47 Patrick King 20 27 5 M 20‐29 60
8 130 Greg Griffin 20‐29 29 28 M 20‐29 95
9 49 Curt Morgan 27 40 57 M 20‐29 162
10 208 Michael Bates 23 45 51 M 20‐29 184

Male 30‐39
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 83 Stu Stepp 35 19 26 M 30‐39 6
2 59 Caleb Steedley 30‐39 20 8 M 30‐39 9
3 104 Joshua Eller 30‐39 20 48 M 30‐39 11
4 90 Oman Monroy 31 22 32 M 30‐39 19
5 2 Jonathan Sedberry 34 22 33 M 30‐39 20
6 112 Michael Hanzlik 31 22 40 M 30‐39 21
7 146 Brian Calvert 36 24 11 M 30‐39 32
8 92 Tim Pitman 34 24 36 M 30‐39 39
9 21 Chad Holloway 35 26 25 M 30‐39 55
10 102 Louie Nuzzo 30‐39 27 28 M 30‐39 68
11 35 Dave Jordan 37 28 39 M 30‐39 81
12 162 Michael Board 30‐39 30 43 M 30‐39 100
13 125 Jeremy Vriesema 33 31 7 M 30‐39 106
14 152 Kevin Boyle 30‐39 31 28 M 30‐39 113
15 164 Andy Messmer 30‐39 38 1 M 30‐39 144

Male 40‐49
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 192 Bill Lawrence 42 20 26 M 40‐49 10
2 121 Stephen Bullock 46 21 1 M 40‐49 13
3 183 Sonny Ali 40 21 24 M 40‐49 16
4 197 Ben Harrison 47 22 51 M 40‐49 23
5 37 Brad Fulton 41 23 19 M 40‐49 25
6 170 Jorge Valencia 41 24 15 M 40‐49 35
7 80 Aaron Cornelison 45 24 26 M 40‐49 38
8 113 Gregory Yeager 49 27 24 M 40‐49 65
9 219 Mike Herndon 46 28 50 M 40‐49 85
10 196 Ryan Barbour 45 28 57 M 40‐49 88
11 42 Larry Blackwelder 48 29 17 M 40‐49 91
12 189 Robert Nance 41 30 34 M 40‐49 98
13 206 Stephen Hall 41 30 59 M 40‐49 104
14 40 Chris Nagy 48 31 50 M 40‐49 115
15 202 Tom Cipolla 41 37 46 M 40‐49 143
16 93 Kris Kumaroo 46 38 4 M 40‐49 146
17 22 Chris Dial 49 41 43 M 40‐49 165
18 165 Rob Hastings 48 41 48 M 40‐49 166
19 149 Greg Yanz 42 42 19 M 40‐49 169



Male 50‐59
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 85 Ed Reid 54 21 10 M 50‐59 14
2 77 Kevin Marsh 54 21 13 M 50‐59 15
3 181 Vince Pastore 58 21 57 M 50‐59 17
4 126 David Waller 52 24 3 M 50‐59 30
5 195 Dennis Davidson 54 24 47 M 50‐59 41
6 203 Reed Linn 54 25 38 M 50‐59 46
7 44 Cordell Hughes 53 25 41 M 50‐59 48
8 156 Sam Golden 59 27 47 M 50‐59 73
9 52 David King 52 27 58 M 50‐59 75
10 178 Richard Taylor 55 28 53 M 50‐59 86
11 11 Reid Corriher 55 29 17 M 50‐59 92
12 119 John Zerger 51 29 48 M 50‐59 97
13 28 Billy Mann 51 31 9 M 50‐59 107
14 207 Ken Berer 55 32 36 M 50‐59 122
15 218 Joe Paskiewicz 58 33 5 M 50‐59 123
16 132 Randy Miller 50‐59 33 55 M 50‐59 125
17 27 Tim Safrit 58 37 31 M 50‐59 141
18 222 Tony Long 56 38 2 M 50‐59 145
19 200 Gregory Brownstein 53 38 38 M 50‐59 150
20 13 Gregory Brownstein 53 39 29 M 50‐59 154
21 210 Paul Lucha 55 39 39 M 50‐59 158
22 150 Aaron Loney 54 42 18 M 50‐59 168
23 174 Rick Snider 55 55 59 M 50‐59 200

Male 60‐100
Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish
1 109 Ben Beaver 70 28 33 M 60‐100 79
2 155 Greg Dunn 67 30 37 M 60‐100 99
3 172 Don Peterson 66 31 15 M 60‐100 109
4 221 Myron Goodman 74 37 28 M 60‐100 140
5 81 Jerry Kanipe 67 39 34 M 60‐100 155


